BBQ Islands, BBQ Appliances, BBQ Accessories, Outdoor Kitchens, Outdoor Appliances, Wood or 
Aluminum Patio Covers, Patio Furniture  

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 18, 2025 – August 17, 2025 at the 2025 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of THIRTY-TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS 

($32,500.00) as a Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment 
schedule is as outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than 
May 23, 2025. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the Association for use of 2025 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all

[...]

Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
Hyatt Resort Property Marketing (Lead Generation Only) 

Renter Agrees:  
1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 18, 2025 – August 17, 2025 at the 2025 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($35,000.00) as a 

Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as 
outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 23, 2025. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the Association for use of 2025 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all

[...]

Cutco Cutlery, Culinary Tools, Cookware, Flatware, Knife Block Sets Sporting Knives, Pocket Knives,    
BBQ Tools,Garden Tools, Scissors, Ice Cream Scooper, Can Opener, Peeler, Wellness Floor Mats  

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 18, 2025 – August 17, 2025 at the 2025 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($31,000.00) as a 

Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as 
outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 23, 2025. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the Association for use of 2025 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all